( Composition Dealer)

CASH

1.00BAGS  1188.00 1,485.00 1  1485  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  85.50 95.00 1  95  0.00

1.00HAIR ACCESIOR  31.50 35.00 1  35  0.00

1.00HAIR ACCESIOR  36.00 40.00 1  40  0.00

1.00SALE CHOPPER  396.00 495.00 1  495  0.00

1740.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  5.00

2150  413

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1740.00

Warrenty :-